Mount Rayal () -vs- Calgary ()

10/14/2023 at Calgary

gate: 1606 12‘;/N2|023 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total

tart: 6:

Time: 1.57 Mount Royal 0 1 2 3

Attendance: 209 Calgary 0 1 0 1

Location: Calgary MRU: Allee Gerrard (1); Aliya Jomha (1); Athena Hauck (1)

CGY: Jada Johns (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type MRU CGY
2nd  4:20 CGY Jada Johns Evelyn Lawrence, EV 0 1
2nd 10:31 MRU Aliya Jomha Kiana McNinch, Jerzey Watteyne PP 1 1
3rd 1:16 MRU Athena Hauck Kiana McNinch, Ava Metzger PP 2 1
3rd  19:32 MRU Allee Gerrard Breanne Trotter, Aliya Jomha EN.PP 3 1

Mount Royal Power Plays Calgary Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 09:07 10:31 01:24 1 0 PPG 3rd 05:27 07:27 0 --
2nd 17:27 19:27 02:00 0 0 -- 3rd 11:50 13:50 0 --
2nd 19:42 01:16 01:34 1 0 PPG 0 0/2
3rd 17:55 19:32 01:37 1 0 PPG
06:35 3 0 3/4

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
2nd CcGY Sydney Mercier 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 9:07 PP
2nd CGY Kate Wagner 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 17:27 PP
2nd CcGY Jess Martens 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 19:42 PP
3rd MRU Allee Gerrard 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 5:27 PP
3rd MRU Ava Metzger 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 11:50 PP
3rd CGY Sydney Mercier 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 17:55 PP




Mount Royal 3

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

BLK

Jori Hansen - Young

Abbey Borbandy
Summer Fomradas
Sydney Benko
Ava Metzger
Lyndsey Janes
Jordyn Hutt
Kiana McNinch
Ryann Holbein
Gabby Lindsay
Kaia Borbandy
Breanne Trotter
Allee Gerrard
Alex Spence
Emma Bergesen
Aliya Jomha
Athena Hauck
Scout Anderson
Kaitlyn Ross
Jerzey Watteyne
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Calgary 1

Pos

Totals

Player
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BLK

Gabriella Durante
Josie McLeod
Evelyn Lawrence
Jada Leung
Courtney Kollman
Jess Martens
Rebecca Clarke
Brooklin Fry
Dana Wood
Brette Kerley
Brooke Dennett
Caitlyn Perlinger
Elizabeth Lang
Miri Licis

Sydney Mercier
Jada Johns

Kyla Mitenko
Kate Wagner
Sophia Zuck
Amelia Awad
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Mount Royal Goalkeeping

Mount Royal Goalkeeping
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Calgary Goalkeeping

HIO OOOHFH OO0 O0OO0O0OO0ODO0ODO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoO|N

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Calgary Goalkeeping
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# Player Dce Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total # Player Dce Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total

30 Scout Anderson 0 0 O 0 1 Gabriella Durante L 5835 2 0 12 13 8 33

32 Kaitlyn Ross W_ 60:00 3 8 16 27 35 Amelia Awad 0:00 0 0O 0 0 O 0
Totals 3 8 16 27 Totals 2 0 12 13 8 33

Mount Royal Faceoffs

Calgary Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.
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Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

Period #2 Plays

[04:20] GOAL by CGY Jada Johns (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Evelyn Lawrence, On ice for CGY: Evelyn Lawrence; Brooke
Dennett; Caitlyn Perlinger; Elizabeth Lang; Jada Johns, On ice for MRU: Jori Hansen - Young; Sydney Benko; Kiana McNinch;
Ryann Holbein; Allee Gerrard, goal humber 1 for season.

Mount Royal 0, Calgary 1
[09:07] Penalty on Sydney Mercier CGY 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[09:07] Start power play for MRU.

[10:31] GOAL by MRU Aliya Jomha (POWER PLAY), Assist by Kiana McNinch and Jerzey Watteyne, On ice for MRU: , On ice
for CGY: , goal number 2 for season.

Mount Royal 1, Calgary 1

[10:31] Sydney Mercier (CGY) penalty complete.

[10:31] End power play for MRU.

[17:27] Penalty on Kate Wagner CGY 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).

[17:27] Start power play for MRU.
[19:27] Kate Wagner (CGY) penalty complete.

[19:27] End power play for MRU.
[19:42] Penalty on Jess Martens CGY 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[19:42] Start power play for MRU.
Period #3 Plays
[01:16] GOAL by MRU Athena Hauck (POWER PLAY), Assist by Kiana McNinch and Ava Metzger, On ice for MRU: , On ice for
CGY: , goal number 1 for season.
Mount Royal 2, Calgary 1
[01:16] Jess Martens (CGY) penalty complete.
[01:16] End power play for MRU.
[05:27] Penalty on Allee Gerrard MRU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[05:27] Start power play for CGY.
[07:27] Allee Gerrard (MRU) penalty complete.
[07:27] End power play for CGY.
[11:50] Penalty on Ava Metzger MRU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[11:50] Start power play for CGY.
[13:50] Ava Metzger (MRU) penalty complete.
[13:50] End power play for CGY.
[17:55] Penalty on Sydney Mercier CGY 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[17:55] Start power play for MRU.

[19:32] GOAL by MRU Allee Gerrard EMPTY NET GOAL (POWER PLAY), Assist by Breanne Trotter and Aliya Jomha, On ice for
MRU: , On ice for CGY: , goal number 3 for season.

Mount Royal 3, Calgary 1
[19:32] Sydney Mercier (CGY) penalty complete.
[19:32] End power play for MRU.



